
_ _ _ . _ _ . _ _ _ _ - . _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ . _ _ _ _ . _

_ . . . . . . . . . . . _ _

. .. Q . .y. 3
_ .... .. __

.. .

...-- - .. - ~ . . .. .,. .
,

or PAcu.s ^ )',
,

6.coninAct socoot rAet

1 [ 2/'
| AktENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT*

.. etav.s8,,ani..v ome um. e.o.- t eame, a aar .u s,.,
e,,,s um

i r Aenonsi ov. 4,.on no.
s.un/.29 /9 / RFPA NO. ADM-87-444 dtdJm se/913 O- .

Six (6) s. Ao..nisit uto v <st.~e ~. s conc [
.

. a.
.

- i

o. .ssow av cggg
i

U,$, Nuclear Regulatory Comission .'4

Division 6f Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555

~ [ 9A. AMLHOML NI OF j.oLIC41 AI,Ord F.O.
8 CON I 84 AC f OH (N... stree f. e =af t. $iete .r.d lif C de/' 9 A AML Anti ADOAL&5 9 -

- .

" *

|- Exeter Public Library
.o.oAtto< sarin >< os, ,' Front Street ,

a. Exeter. New Hainpshiro 03883 '
.

ioA. oo.. .c Ation orTo~i n AcTronoo,-

no.

X NRC-10-87-444
TOIn~I5AtiU ($LL iIL6t i21,

9/17/87
liaciury coot

II. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICITATIONS
cOoei

O i, e., ems,. O i. , o, e.. .

On .,-e numt-ee s<.t..e, . .m. d ., ,et ,e,,h ,n He, n. T,a sou .nd u.,, ,,eci,ied ,0 ,ccei t 0 0,ie..
1he

f i hd'

Of fees must acknowin$ge receipt of shit amendment twior to the hour and date specified in the sohc.tasi<ws or es artersled,tv one of the ollow ng rnet o sf his 8me'witnent on each copy ci the of fer'

i i

.hich inciudn . ,eecean i, u. .oucit.t;on .nd .mene.'D r <t vi o tcopiel oI the ametxitnent; (b) Dy e<Lnoatedd ' .ni numt <i. r AILUHE Of YOUH ACKNOWLEDC.|0) Dy CompletinQ ltems 6 a.41 f 6, and feturnin
.uten,d; y sei or .en ,,i sen, y icier.9 n AND DATE SPECIFIED LtAY HE5ul.T
MENT 70 00 HECE#VED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED Toft THE HCCUPT OF OrrEftS PTHOH TO THC ttOUt S ty telegram or

letlef, prow.jed each teleyam of letter ma%c1 feference to q*ie solicitJtion and this pawtgjment, afx1ilfeceit9d (ebt to the open fW)IN hEJECTION Of YOUR OF F(H. If tw virtue of this amendment you desire to chang. eri oHet alieA1r subenitted,such chany may ie riu ei hour .nd date Embed.
4

4). AccoVN1It.G AND A8eno8'.4e AllON OAI A (t/ rege. red)

B&R No.: 140-20 66-250 FIN No.: 024161 APPN. No.: 31 X0200.140 08 LIGATE: 55.526.00

13. THis if EM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTR ACTS / ORDERS.
' ''

IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCHIGED IN ITEM 14N OILM 14 Af4C MAolIN jnL con. j

A. * *n5 Cn ANG( O.tbin ti .5$ut O con 5UAHf los ($ pet./r .wthorityJ f nC CnANGC$ sC i f oHT.1 I
-

g,, T H AC f OnDER No. IN 4 f(M LOA, i

- *
*

o. vnc Acovc uvuoc aco cournAcfronocn.is uoo r co to neroccr ruc AoM.u sin.Avivo.enAuccs <. a .'. *,,. 4. c.,i , .m,<
,g

2.iO34 i.
***'*"''*"**''"'"'55''o"'"**"'"

.euasuAur To inc Autnonity or rAa
X

- c. inis svorum~iat AcattMcui is twicato.~io cunsvAu r to Avinoin t v oe i
-

--

o. oinc n <s ~ ,a,,,,< .t. m ra ,., ...a .....,,,,,

i con;cs io ine issoins oviice. ;

Bi,, coo;,coio,r,,inisoocomeoi,,xt<,,o,nCont, acto, O is oo.. o **
PORTAN T:

sa.otscu,essonor Ant ~o m ut uoo,.cA,ouro.a..nasr ucruco s<e v..noa-e oni~u.~<. m a.n <<..un sust<wsses
ia .

!

(SEE ATTACHED)

9104170274 910406/ '

PDR CONTR'

NRC-10-87-444 PDR

c.,y ....... .,~... ....u-,.. .. ..... ..,. ,.. - n..,,,,,,..,i.n,,,a .io... ~.n ....o.. ........ ~ ,,~ ......,,4. .....y.-

o
, u.a. u nM on o e. u o. coniaace.~a vaw our u., ,,, .o
i s a. ~ w c a n o . . u o< >.c .t . . n , . ,...,,

Paul J. Edgeworth, Contracting Of ficerPamela cjettum Librarian
s q,c, pa s t sec e.t o . .

oc.pAtt sNr.(o go ~ t.OSfAftv suc a
In t. c5 nc t o fo< i s o se

_ c, m.a.. d.. w .... ...~~.a. .n , Od. t...l.a $//,2/c)/' 6 92
d . . . . . n c.

s .

'( / '
>

. ST ANoAHO FOsiM 30 tatW 40 8 31'/ 30101HSN 7$4048152 6070 ; e.e c,#deo s.y G ;A
Osecveous Coef.ON UNvsagtg FA4 (48 Crn) S).24)



--- - -- .- .. -- - - - - _. - .-_. . - _ _ - _ _ - - ~_. - =--

:

.
,,

*
.

NRC-10-87-444
Modification No. 6
Page 2 of 3

The purpose of this modificatien is to (1) Provide funds for FY 1991, (2)
extend period of performance and (3) revise the Statement of Work.
Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Notice of Cooperative Agreement, Item No. 15, Fundina Source is
'

revised as follows:

" SOURCE AMOUNT

NRC: :

THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION $ 5,526.00
(4 quarters at $1,381.50-

PREVIOUSLY OBLIGATED $10,518.00

COOPERATOR SHARE:

THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION $ - 0.-

PRIOR COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT $ -0-

TOTAL FUNDING $16,044.00"

2. Block No. 16. f.MOUiu 0BLIGATED BY THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT ACTION,
the fiaure '$10,518.00" is revised to read "$5.526.00"

3. Item No. 2., Period of Performance, subparagraph a., is revised to
read as follows:

"a. The period of performance hereunder shall commence on 9/17/87 and
shall continue through 3/29/92, unless sooner terminated or extended."

4. Under Statement of Work, Item No. 7., SPACE REQUIREMENTS. subparagraph
|
; no. d. is added to read as follows:
|

"d. At such time as the paper records from 1981 forward are replaced ,

| with microfiche, cooperative agreement space costs will be adjusted to-

reflect (1) the decreased shelf space required to maintain the LPOR
collection and (2) any increased equipment space required for additional
microfiche storage cabinets."

| All other terms and conditions under this Cooperative Agreement remain
unchanged.

,

, - -e , m.--. , . , - - , - . -.- -.,.a


